
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

KCAV

$181,776.00
$327,846.00
$165,546.00
$30,665.88
$79,220.19
$61,331.76
$104,775.09
$89,442.15
$109,886.07
$48,554.31
$99,664.11
$43,443.33

$1,342,150.89
$100/unit

Ridgeway Elementary 107 East Sexton Road
Shepard Elementary 2616 Shepard Boulevard
Two Mile Prairie Elementary 5450 North Route Z
Total of all locations
Alternate: Backer Plate Unit Price

Core 4600 Bethel St.
Fairview Elementary 909 Fairview Road
Grant Elementary 10 East Broadway
Mill Creek Elementary 2200 West Nifong Boulevard *
Parkade Elementary 111 Parkade Boulevard *
Paxton Keeley Elementary 201 Park DeVille Drive *

KCAV

Location

Gentry Middle School 4200 Bethel Street *
Rock Bridge High School 4303 South Providence Road *
Smithton Middle School 3600 West Worley Street *

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Bid Tab

RFP 24/01

Audio Visual Equipment at Various Locations

2/27/2023

Tech Svs


