COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFP 24/01
SUBJECT:	Audio Visual Equipment at Various Locations
DATE:	2/27/2023
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Tech Svs
AWARDED TO:	KCAV

Location	KCAV
Gentry Middle School 4200 Bethel Street *	\$181,776.00
Rock Bridge High School 4303 South Providence Road *	\$327,846.00
Smithton Middle School 3600 West Worley Street *	\$165,546.00
Core 4600 Bethel St.	\$30,665.88
Fairview Elementary 909 Fairview Road	\$79,220.19
Grant Elementary 10 East Broadway	\$61,331.76
Mill Creek Elementary 2200 West Nifong Boulevard *	\$104,775.09
Parkade Elementary 111 Parkade Boulevard *	\$89,442.15
Paxton Keeley Elementary 201 Park DeVille Drive *	\$109,886.07
Ridgeway Elementary 107 East Sexton Road	\$48,554.31
Shepard Elementary 2616 Shepard Boulevard	\$99,664.11
Two Mile Prairie Elementary 5450 North Route Z	\$43,443.33
Total of all locations	\$1,342,150.89
Alternate: Backer Plate Unit Price	\$100/unit